




Selection of drinks
MINERAL WATER AND SOFT DRINKS

Cristalline 1l

Eau Vive 50 cl

Cristal 50 cl

Ranovisy 30 cl

Coca Cola 30 cl

World Cola 30 cl

Soda fruit 30 cl

Bonbon Anglais 30 cl

Tonic 30 cl

FRUIT JUICES AND NECTARS 

Orange juice

Lemon juice

Fresh fruit nectar

BEERS

THB 65 cl  

THB 33 cl

Gold Blonde 50 cl

Gold Blanche 33 cl

Beaufort 33 cl

Fresh 65 cl

HOT DRINKS

Espresso Coffee

Double Espresso Coffee

Latte

Cappuccino

Hot Chocolate

Non-Alcoholic Hot Toddy

Pure Matcha Tea – Premium Grade

Matcha Latte – Premium Grade

Green Tea / Japanese Jasmine

Ronnefeldt Tea / Infusion

NAMANA CRAFT BEER 

Pale Ale

Golden Ale

Wheat Ale

India Pale Ale

12 000

6 000

12 000

10 000

19 000

10 000

10 000

10 000

10 000

20 000

20 000

15 000

20 000

15 000

19 000

15 000

15 000

15 000

10 000

15 000

15 000

15 000

15 000

15 000

20 000

20 000

15 000

10 000

42 000

42 000

42 000

42 000

MOCKTAILS

Green Detox

Parsley, mint, cucumber, ginger, lime, and honey

Virgin Mojito

Fresh mint, lime, sugar, soda

Borabora

Passion fruit, pineapple, lime, grenadine syrup

Virgin Colada 

Pineapple, coconut milk, cream, lime, sugar

Green Fizz

Lime, mint syrup, soda

Fruit Smoothie

Seasonal mixed fruits, cream, soy milk

Calpis

Plain yogurt, sugar, yuzu juice, water

18 000

18 000

18 000

18 000

18 000

20 000

20 000

Prices are quoted in Ariary, including VAT and service charges. Payments in foreign currencies or by check are not accepted.



Saketini

Sake, gin, dry vermouth, lemon juice

Caipisake

Sake, lime, sugarcane syrup

Borabora

Passion fruit, pineapple, lime, grenadine syrup

Sake of Martini  

Bacardi, sake, cranberry juice

Sake Sour

Sake, lemon juice, sugar syrup, egg white

Grapefruit Sake Cocktail

Sake, grape juice, gin, ice cubes, rosemary

45 000

45 000

45 000

45 000

45 000

45 000

COCKTAILS

Mojito

Passion mojito

Ginger Mojito

Gin and Tonic

Cucumber Gin and Tonic

Planter

Pina Colada

Aperol Spritz

Kir Royal

20 000  

20 000  

20 000  

20 000  

20 000  

20 000  

20 000

60 000

60 000

DIGESTIVES

Get 27

Baileys Irish Cream

Grand Marnier Cordon Rouge

35 000

40 000

45 000

APERITIFS AND WHISKIES
Martini Rosso - Bianco
Bombay Sapphire Gin
Vodka Smirnoff triple Distilled
Pastis de Marseille A
Pastis Prado
Cinzano
Ricard
Pastis 51
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
J&B Rare
Chivas Regal
Glen Grants
Jack Daniel’s
Tottori Japonais

40 000

47 000

40 000

49 000

20 000

40 000

49 000

49 000

48 000

95 000

48 000

125 000

125 000

95 000

180 000

SAKE – AUTHENTIC JUNMAI
Dainagawa Junmai 720 ml
Sannai Toji Junmai 720 m
Hokuyo Junmai 300 ml
Kiwamihijiri Omachi Junmai 300 ml

RHUMS 4 CL 
Blanc de Madagascar
Ambrée de Madagascar
303
303 sauvage 55%
Bacardi
Arrangé maison

720 000

720 000 

300 000

300 000 

10 000 

10 000 

25 000

50 000

40 000

20 000

Selection of drinks

Prices are quoted in Ariary, including VAT and service charges. Payments in foreign currencies or by check are not accepted.



TEMAKI 1 PIECE
Spicy salmon, 		
Rice, salmon roe, nori, avocado
California, 	 		
Mango, surimi, rice, mayo
Spicy bluefin tuna, 		
Rice, cucumber, sriracha, tempura
Veggie, 			 
Lettuce, cucumber, carrots, rice

URAMAKI 8 PIECES
Bristol,		
Surimi, salmon, shrimp, tempura, vegetables, tobiko
California,
Salmon, avocado, shrimp, sesame, tuna
Dragon salmon, 
Cucumber, cheese, crab, chili peppers
Executive,
Beef, surimi, cucumber, avocado, tobiko, corn
Vulcano,  		
Cooked tuna, mayo, cheese, cucumber, shrimp, tempura
Chicken teriyaki,
Cheese, cucumber, sesame, panko

55 000

35 000

39 000

15 000

89 000

45 000

49 000

45 000

49 000

49 000

Oyakodon chicken
Egg, green onion, nori, and dashi	
Sukiyakidon
Bok choy, leeks, carrots, shiitake, egg, sukiyaki sauce
Crab fried rice 
Egg, scallions, ginger, and soy sauce

24 000

29 000

24 000

Fried rice

22 000
12 000

36 000

Cucumber and wakame salad
Japanese cabbage salad
Gomaso and rice vinegar
Soba crab salad

SALADS

NIGIRI 2 PIECES
Salmon
Bluefin tuna
Unima shrimp
Omelet
Octopus
Squid
White fish	 	

ABURI
Duck foie gras
Salmon and  Kasnodar caviar
Merou and Kasnodar caviar

26 000
20 000
39 000
12 000
12 000
16 000
12 000

22 000
65 000
65 000

SUSHI BAR

HOSOMAKI 6 PIECES
Salmon
Bluefin tuna
Vegetables
Unima shrimp

40 000
40 000
12 000
55 000

SASHIMI 6 PIECES
Salmon
Bluefin tuna
White fish
Salmon tataki
Bluefin tuna tataki
Squid tataki
Beef tataki
Soho sashimi mix (12 Pieces)

55 000
55 000
25 000
50 000
45 000
29 000
29 000
90 000

GUNKAN 2 PIECES
Salmon
Blue tuna
Kasnodar caviar
Salmon roe
Spicy beef
Flying fish roe	

39 000
29 000

125 000
49 000
22 000
23 000

Prices are quoted in Ariary, including VAT and service charges. Payments in foreign currencies or by check are not accepted.



Combo I (18 Pieces)
Uramaki (6), hosomaki (4) nigiri (2), hot roll (6)
Combo II (32 Pieces)
Dashimi (8), uramaki (8), nigiri (2), gunkan (2), hot roll (4), 
crispy (4), hosomaki (4)
Combo III (48 Pieces)
Uramaki (8), sashimi (12), nigiri (4), gunkan (4), hosomaki 
(8), hot roll (8), crispy (4)
Special dragon 
of the day (55 Pieces) 
Selection of special pieces of the day

 79 000

159 000

199 000

 
219 000

SOHO SUSHI COMBOS

FINGER FOOD

TOFU

SOUPS
Miso soup, tofu, shiitake
Soba soup with mushrooms

15 000

33 000

Tofu with wakame
Tofu with daikon and ginger
Agedashi tofu
Fried tofu
Sesame, soy sauce, and chili peppers

15 000
   9 000
12 000
10 000

Karaage
Fried chicken with garlic and lemon
Beef croquettes 
Potatoes, panko, and tonkatsu sauce
5 Pieces of chicken wings 
Fleur de sel and shichimi pepper
Harumaki chicken
Cabbage, carrots, bean sprouts, shiitake, soy sauce
Chicken tonkatsu burger 
Spicy Japanese coleslaw and thick homemade fries
Salmon teriyaki burger
Bean sprouts and thick homemade fries
Vegetable tempura
Dashi and mirin sauce
Seafood tempura
Dashi and mirin sauce

19 000

20 000

17 000

19 000

33 000

55 000

16 000

32 000

CHIRASHI

Noodles

Skewers

Traditional 
Salmon, white fish, shrimp, cucumber, and omelet
Fried chicken
Cucumber, carrot, and cilantro
Bluefin tuna and salmon roe
Mixed salad
Merou
Avocado, arugula, lemon, and pokpok

69 000

22 000

69 000

25 000

Udon, tempura shrimp
Dashi, mirin, togarashi, and green onions
Nabe udon duck
Spinach, shiitake, dashi, and sichuan pepper
Soba namban 
Chicken, leeks, spinach, soy sauce, mirin, sichuan pepper
Niku udon 
Sweet and savory beef
Shrimp ramen
Egg, green vegetables, corn, broth, and nori
Veggie ramen
Silken tofu, green vegetables, corn, shiitake broth, and nori 

45 000

56 000

46 000

45 000

46 000

36 000

Tofu yakitori
Sesame sauce and white rice	
Wild pepper shrimp skewers
With white rice
Chicken and leek yakitori
Togarashi and white rice
Chicken tsukune
Miso, scallions, white rice, ginger, and yakitori sauce
Cheese beef
Sesame, yakitori sauce, and white rice

20 000

25 000

28 000

22 000

43 000

SWEETS
Peanut daifuku mochi
Daifuku mochi with red bean paste
Matcha and white chocolate cake
Madagascar vanilla flan
Chiffon cake with whipped cream 
and seasonal fruit
Black sesame ice cream
Matcha green tea ice cream
Yuzu sorbet
Coconut milk sorbet

6 000
5 000

19 000
10 000
13 000

8 000
12 000
22 000

8 000

Prices are quoted in Ariary, including VAT and service charges. Payments in foreign currencies or by check are not accepted.



The Shokunin Spirit in Antananarivo
“In the art of sushi, every detail counts. Here, our sushi masters craft each piece with 
patience, precision, and respect for Japanese tradition. More than a meal, we offer you 
an experience: a fusion of fresh ingredients, delicate gestures, and the quest for harmony 

inherent in Japanese craftsmanship.”

Welcome to our world, where culinary excellence blends with authenticity to awaken your 
senses and celebrate taste in all its purity.

Scan to make sure you don’t miss anything !

WhatsApp Channels



YOUR MENU

+261 20 22 694 00 
info.antananarivo@radisson.com


